Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Honour - (323693) - Thanet Swim Club - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:20.61
4:24.24
4:34.68
4:40.17
4:45.87
4:53.71
4:56.95
4:57.72
5:01.68
5:02.05
5:24.14

5:36.83

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:20.61
4:24.24
4:34.68
4:40.17
4:45.87
4:53.71
5:01.68
5:02.05
4:57.72
4:56.95

5:24.14
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

602
577
514
484
456
420
407
403
388
386
312
278

WA Pts

602
577
514
484
456
420
388
386
403
407
312

Round

Round

F
F

Date

03/04/15
07/08/14
21/12113
09/06/13
09/06/12
11/02/12
17/04/10
09/05/10
30/07/10
12/06/10
31/05/09
05/04/09

Date

03/04/15
07/08/14
21/12113
09/06/13
09/06/12
11/02/12
30/07/10
12/06/10
09/05/10
17/04/10
31/05/09

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet
ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet

Beckenham Open

British Gas Nat Age Grps

South East Region Champs

South East Region Champs

Bracknell & Wokingham 2009

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

British Gas Nat Age Grps

South East Region Champs

Beckenham Open

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet

South East Region Champs

Venue

Portsmouth
Swansea
Basildon
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
London
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley

Aldershot

Venue

Portsmouth
Swansea
Basildon
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Crawley
London
Crawley

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
5:36.83 278 H 05/04/09 Bracknell & Wokingham 2009 Aldershot Thanet Swim 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



