Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Honour - (323693) - Thanet Swim Club - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:20.61	602	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
4:24.24	577	F	07/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
4:34.68	514	Н	21/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Thanet Swim	1
4:40.17	484		09/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
4:45.87	456		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
4:53.71	420	F	11/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
4:56.95	407	F	17/04/10	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
4:57.72	403	Н	09/05/10	Beckenham Open	London	Thanet Swim	1
5:01.68	388	Н	30/07/10	British Gas Nat Age Grps	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
5:02.05	386		12/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
5:24.14	312		31/05/09	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
5:36.83	278	Н	05/04/09	Bracknell & Wokingham 2009	Aldershot	Thanet Swim	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:20.61	602	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
4:24.24	577	F	07/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
4:34.68	514	Н	21/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Thanet Swim	1
4:40.17	484		09/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
4:45.87	456		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
4:53.71	420	F	11/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
5:01.68	388	Н	30/07/10	British Gas Nat Age Grps	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
5:02.05	386		12/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
4:57.72	403	Н	09/05/10	Beckenham Open	London	Thanet Swim	1
4:56.95	407	F	17/04/10	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
5:24.14 9yright 2024	312 4		31/05/09	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim Powered By SPOR	1 TSYSTE

Aldershot

Thanet Swim